
S E P T E M B E R  -  D E C E M B E R  2024

PIH Health Cerritos Medical Office Building, Main Entrance
16510 Bloomfield Ave., Cerritos, CA 90703

Date Time Health Plan Broker

Tuesday, September 3 9-11 am Golden Outlook

Wednesday, September 4 9-11 am ICFM

Thursday, September 5 9-11 am Simpler Horizons

Tuesday, September 10 9-11 am Team M&M

Wednesday, September 11 9-11 am Alignment

Thursday, September 12 9-11 am Anthem

Tuesday, September 17 9-11 am Aetna

Wednesday, September 18 9-11 am Health Net

Thursday, September 19 9-11 am Humana

Tuesday, September 24 9-11 am SCAN

Thursday, September 26 9-11 am AGA

Tuesday, October 1 9-11 am Boomers

Wednesday, October 2 9-11 am Collaborative

Thursday, October 3 9-11 am Golden Outlook

Tuesday, October 8 9-11 am ICFM

Wednesday, October 9 9-11 am Simpler Horizons

Thursday, October 10 9-11 am Team M&M

Tuesday, October 15 9-11 am Alignment

Wednesday, October 16 9-11 am Anthem

Thursday, October 17 9-11 am Aetna

Tuesday, October 22 9-11 am Health Net

Wednesday, October 23 9-11 am Humana

Thursday, October 24 9-11 am SCAN

Date Time Health Plan Broker

Wednesday, October 30 9-11 am AGA

Thursday, October 31 9-11 am Boomers

Tuesday, November 5 9-11 am Collaborative

Wednesday, November 6 9-11 am Golden Outlook

Thursday, November 7 9-11 am ICFM

Tuesday, November 12 9-11 am Simpler Horizons

Wednesday, November 13 9-11 am Team M&M

Thursday, November 14 9-11 am Alignment

Tuesday, November 19 9-11 am Anthem

Wednesday, November 20 9-11 am Aetna

Thursday, November 21 9-11 am Health Net

Tuesday, November 26 9-11 am Humana

Wednesday, November 27 9-11 am SCAN

Tuesday, December 3 9-11 am AGA

Wednesday, December 4 9-11 am Boomers

Thursday, December 5 9-11 am Collaborative

Tuesday, December 10 9-11 am Golden Outlook

Wednesday, December 11 9-11 am ICFM

Thursday, December 12 9-11 am Simpler Horizons

Tuesday, December 17 9-11 am Team M&M

Wednesday, December 18 9-11 am Alignment

Thursday, December 19 9-11 am Anthem


